Product page
Date rev.: 10/29/2020
Doc. Ref: PDS-25
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Glass mortar with pestle
Description : Made of neutral glass LBG N. Price includes mortar and pestle. With rough inner surface (unglazed)
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference capacity Øouter top (mm) Øinner top (mm) htotal (mm) pcs/pack
MORN-060-001 40 ml 70 60 40 1
MORN-075-001 75 ml 85 75 50 1
MORN-090-001 160 ml 100 90 60 1
MORN-120-001 300 ml 130 120 75 1
MORN-150-001 650 ml 165 150 85 1
MORN-180-001 1100 ml 195 180 100 1
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN
MORN-060-001 0,54782 0,18 70179000 08434868031494
MORN-075-001 0,72 0,27 70179000 08434868031500